
Solid up to 2.4m

Thickness 22mm


TYPE
 RUSTIC
 CHARACTER
 PRIME


80-120mm
 £54
 £54
 £POA


121-140mm
 £56
 £56
 £POA


141-160mm
 £58
 £58
 £POA


161-180mm
 £60
 £60
 £POA


181-200mm
 £64
 £64
 £POA


Grand Solid up to 4m

Thickness 22mm


Grand XL Solid up to 6m

Thickness 25mm


WIDTH
 MIXED GRADE
 WIDTH
 MIXED GRADE


100-200
 £80
 100-200
 £90


201-220
 £100
 201-260
 £100


261-300
 £130


301-360
 £160


361-400
 £190


Worn look


WIDTH


125
 £70


175
 £75




200
 £80



