

Solid up to 2.4m

Thickness 22mm

TYPE	RUSTIC	CHARACTER	PRIME
80-120mm	£54	£54	£POA
121-140mm	£56	£56	£POA
141-160mm	£58	£58	£POA
161-180mm	260	£60	£POA
181-200mm	£64	£64	£POA

Grand Solid up to 4m

Thickness 22mm

WIDTH	MIXED GRADE
100-200	083
201-220	£100

Grand XL Solid up to 6m

Thickness 25mm

WIDTH	MIXED GRADE
100-200	£90
201-260	£100
261-300	£130
301-360	£160
361-400	£190

Worn look

WIDTH	
125	£70
175	£75

£80